SATURDAY - FEBRUARY - 3

_ I.00 The Law & Where It's At _

Creative Writing
Who 1is Tom Wolfe
Juniors at Work

Home Base

Polka Dot Door

Glanures

Jongleries Mathematiques

Rote Georginen (German)

The Consumer Game

Check and Mate
Communications and Education
Time to Share

Civilization

A Piece of the Continent

s lﬁln
| CBC-TV-CHANNEL-4 . 5.30 Hymn Sing

MONDAY THROUGH FRIDAY AND NEWS 6.00 Wonderful World of Disney I1.30
8.00 Ontario Schools 7.00 Beachcombers 2.00
8.45 Mr. Dressup 7.30 Adventures of Black Beauty 2.30
9.I5 Ontario Schools T 8.00 Julie Andrews Show 3.00
I0.00 Canadian Schools 9.00 Sunday at Nine 3.30
I0.30 The Friendly Giant I0.00 CBC Weekend 4.00
I0.45 Chez Helene II.00 CBC National News 4.I5
I1.00 Sesame Street II.I5 Nation's Business 4.30
I2.00 Luncheon Date I1.20 Toronto Tonight >.00
I.00 Hazel/Coronation Street MONDAY - FEBRUARY - 5 5.20
I.30 Audubon Wildlife Theatre 7.30 The Irish Rovers 5.30
2.00 The Galloping Gourmet 8.00 The Partridge Family 6.00
3.00 Take Thirty 8.30 Cannon 6.30
3.30 The Edge of Night 9.30 This is the Law P30

4.00 Family Court I0.00 The Nature of Things
4.30 Drop In I0.30 Man Alive I0.00
5.00 M-Science Workshop;Tu-Alph-| TUESDAY - FEBRUARY - 6 I0.15
abet Soup;W-Right On;Th-What'"s 7.30 David Frost Revue I0.30
New; F=Hi1 Diddle Day 8.00 Mary Tyler Moore Show II.0C
5.30 Get Smart 8.30 Flip Wilson Show IJ.I0
©.00 CBC News Service 9.30 Front Page Challenge II.40
6.30 Weekday I0.00 Tuesday Night I2.00
II.00 CBC National News WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY 3 2. 30

IT.20 Viewpoint 7.30 Singalong Jubilee

IT1.30 Toronto Tonight 8.00 This Land I.00
THURSDAY - FEBRUARY - T 8.30 The Wonder of it All I.30
7.30 Maude I0.30 Adieu, Alouette 2.00
8.00 Carol Burnett 230
9.00 Clochemerle 3.00
9.30 Bandwagon 3.30
I0.00 The Marketplace e 1 4.00
I10.30 Encounter . 4.30
5.00

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY - 2

7.30
8.00
8.30
9.00
I0.00
I10.30

Dick Van Dyke Show
M*A*S*H

All in the Family

Tommy Hunter Show
Program X .

Tommy Banks Show

SATURDAY - FEBRUARY - 3

10.30
II1.00
I2.30
I.00
2.00
4.00
5.00
6.00
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00
I0.30
I1.00
II1.I5
II.20

African Album

Saturday Playhouse

What on Earch

Children's Cinema
Canadian College Sports
CBC Championship Curling
Bugs Bunny - Road Runner
Update

Replay

Al Hamel Comedy Bag

All About Toronto

NHL Vancouver at Toronto
Countrytime

CBC National News
Provincial Affairs
Toronto Tonight

SUNDAY - FEBRUARY - 4

II.00
I2.00
12.30
I2.45
I.00
I.30
2.00
2.30
3.00
4.00
4.30
5.00

Would you Believe
Outside/Inside
News Profile

A Way Out

Dollars and Sense
Country Canada
Youth Confrontation
Telescope

T.B.A.

Time to Remember
Medical Explorers
Music to See

CKTV - CHANNEL - I3

THURSDAY - FEBRUARY - I

I10.00
I0.20
I0.30
II.00
I1.20
II.40
12.00
I2.30
I.00
1.I0
I.30
2.00
2.30
3.00
3.30
4.00
4.1I5

4.30
2.00
5.30
©.00
6.30
7.00
7.30
8.00

FRIDAY - FEBRUARY - 2

L.e Monde Des mmmwﬂm
Nouvelle-Guinee
Mister Rogers

2.30
6.00
7.00
7.30

How
Nature Provides
Ripples

Spinoff

A Look at Learning
Language and Learning
Mister Rogers

Episodes and Issues in
Canadian History

Arts Now

Junior Museum

French Chef

It Stands to Reason
For New Canadians Only
Of Birds and Beasts
This is Psychiatry

The Early Adolescent
Les Visages Du Canada
Making Things

Spanish Turmoil

Our Vanishing Wilderness
Aspects: The Drama as Meaning

SUNDAY - FEBRUARY - 4

Description and Prescription
Animals in History

You and Eye

Word and Image

Technology and Man

La Langue Et Activitee
Local School's Programing
Occupations

The Family Structure
Curriculum Support

Variety Fare

Polka Dot Door

L'Enfer Blanc

A La Rencontre Des Maitres
Peintres

The New Literacy

Painting with Guy Palazzola
A Look at Learning

Insight

Media & Methods of the Artist
Barenboim on Beethoven
Brave New Words
Sign-0Off

I0.00
UvlD
I0.30
II.00
I11.30
I2.00
12.30

Le Jardin Des Sensations
Nouvelle-Guinee

Mister Rogers

It Stands to Reason
Guten Tag

Brave New Words

I0.00
I0.30
IT.00
II1.00
I2.00
12.30
I.00
1.30
2.00
2.30
3.00

3.30
4,00
4.30
5.00
3.30
6.00
©.30

Children Growing Up
Communications and Education
Chalkdust

P.lsls

Castle Zaremba

Sulvez La Piste
Breakthrough

Phenomenes De L 'Heure

The New Literacy

Men In Crisis

Meaid and Methods of the
Artist

Canadian Writers
Paperweight

Amene~Tol Chez Nous

The Lost Peace

Netsilik

Insight

Elizabeth R

MONDAY - FEBRUARY - 5

I0.00
I0.IO0
10,30
II1.00
I11.I10
II1.30

[12.00

I12.30
I2.40
I.00

You and Eye

X.30

4

Le Monde Des Petits
Recontre Avec L'Ecrivain
Mister Rogers
Operation Moon Vigil
Music in Your Life
History of Posters
Variety Fare

Russian

The Citizen of Society
Occupations

People and Elaces

2.00
2.30
3.00
3.30
4.00
4.30
5.00
2:39
9 +30
©.00
©.30

TUESDAY - FEBRUARY - 6

The Law & Where It's At
Great Zoos of the World
Look at Learning

Polka Dot Door

Tous Les Trains Du Monde
En Francais

Curling

Hockey

Well, Here We All Are
Our Vanishing Wilderness
Horizon

I0.00
I0.20
I0.30
IT.00
II.IO
1X.30
I2.00
I2.30
I.00
I.20
I.40
2.00
2.I0
2.30
3.00
3.30
4.00
4.20
4.30
5.00
5.30
©.00
6.30
7.00

WEDNESDAY - FEBRUARY I.M.

Le Jardin Des Sensations
L'ABC De La Physique
Mister Rogers

Operation Moon Vigil

Man & His World

Sounds and Music

Private Lives

Rebels Who Count

En Francais

Let's Act It Out
Elements of Technology
Les Adventures De Dorpp
Guess What

Variety Fare

Creative English

Polka Dot Door

Autour Du Monde Par Le Conte
Histoire De Civilisations
Arts IO0O

Black, White and Grey
Frontiers

Men In Crisis

Canadian Writers
Literary Landscapes

- -

I0.00
I0.I0
I0.30
II1.00
II.10
II.20
I1.30
I2.00
12.30
12.40

Trousse Mitoufle

Les Visages Du Canada

Mister Rogers

Operation Moon Vigil

Indian Legends

Insights Into Psychology

The Consumer Game

Variety Fare

Russian

Impressions of the Soviet
Union

Careers in View

Operation Moon Vigil
Elementary Math for Students
Cover to Cover

Aspects of British History
Home Base

Educating Handicapped Children
Polka Dot Door
Histoire De L'Aviation
Glanures

Guten Tag

Photography

Hold Down a Chord
Chalkdust

The Third World
Showcase

The Lost Peare

This is Psychiatry




